Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Electric Double Layer Capacitors (Gold Capacitor)
10.0±0.5
0.2±0.05
3.
0±
0.

Aug. 201605
Electric Double Layer Capacitors  ( Gold Capacitors )
Explanation of part numbers
Part number system
Product classification Max. operating voltage codeSeries code① Capacitance code
EEC F 104
◇ Series：NF、F
1 figure 3 figures 3 figures3 figures
Suffix
0 ～1 figure
Series   Code
RG (-25℃ to +85 ℃ ：2000 h)
RF (-25℃ to +85 ℃ ：2000 h)
LF (-40℃ to +85 ℃ ：6000 h)
SE (-25℃ to +70 ℃ ：1000 h)
SG (-25℃ to +70 ℃ ：1000 h)
F (-25℃ to +85 ℃ ：1000 h)
NF (-25℃ to +70 ℃ ：1000 h)
SD (-25℃ to +70 ℃ ：1000 h)
RG
RF
LF
SE
S
①F　②H
①F　②U
①S　②D
Product classification
3 figures
Series code
2 figures
Max. operating voltage code
2 figures
EEC RG 0V 224
◇ Series：RG
Product classification Max. operating voltage codeSeries code Capacitance code
EEC S 5R5 474
◇ Series：SG
Terminal style
1 figure 3 figures 3 figures3 figures
3.6
5.5
5.5
Code
0.1
0.22
0.33
0.47
0.68
1.0
1.5
104
224
334
474
684
105
155
Capacitance
（F）
Code
Max. operating
voltage
（V.DC）
0V
0H
5R5
＊Terminal style（RG、SG、SD）
　V or H
Suffix
0 ～1 figure
＊Suffix （Series common）
    N ： Low temperature guarantee